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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country – NAVAREA Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI -  

Australia – X Mr Craig Longmuir Craig.Longmuir@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil – V Lt Cdr Vânia Cláudia de Assis 
vania@chm.mar.mil.br 

avgantes@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada – XVII & XVIII Miss Lucia Bakker Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile – XV Cdr Enrique Jorge Silva   esilva@shoa.cl 

Denmark Mr Mads Billesø MCB@dma.dk 

Ecuador Lt Jorge Torres andrestorres44@hotmail.com 

France – II 

M Alain Rouault (NAVAREA II Coordinator) 

M Yves Le Franc (Thursday only) 

M Geoffroy Scrive (Thursday only) 

alain.rouault@shom.fr 

 

 

Greece Lt Cdr Konstantinos Karagkounis nasf_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

India – VIII - - 

Japan – XI 

 

Mr Teruo Kanazawa (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Mr Kazufumi Matsumoto 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

ico@jodc.go.jp 

Malta Mr Joseph Bianco joe.bianco@transport.gov.mt 

New Zealand – XIV 
Mr David Wilson (NZ National Coordinator) 

Mr Conrad Reynecke (RCCNZ) 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Conrad.Reynecke@maritime.govt.nz 

Norway – XIX Mr Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman, Sultanate of Cdr Saleh al Rahbi nhooman@omantel.net.om 

Pakistan – IX Cdr Muhammad Haroon hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 

Peru – XVI Capt Luis Hernandez POP@iho.int 

Russia – XIII 
Mr Igor Viktorov (NAVAREA XIII Coordinator) 

Ms Julia Petrova 

unio_navarea@mil.ru 

viigiv@mail.ru 

Russia – XX & XXI -  

South Africa – VII -  

Spain – III Cdr Alejandro Herrero Pita 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihn@fm.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey Capt Hakan Kuşlaroğlu hkuslaroglu@shodb.gov.tr 

United Kingdom – I 
Mr William Van-Den-Bergh (NAVAREA I Coordinator) 

Mr Larry Bennett (Secretary DRWG) 

william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

larry.bennett@ukho.gov.uk 
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United States – IV & XII 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus1@nga.mil 

IHB Mr David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IMO Mr Osamu Marumoto OMarumot@imo.org 

WMO 

Dr Xu Tang 

Mr Edgard Cabrera 

Mr Long Jiang 

mmo@wmo.int 

ecabrera@wmo.int 

ljiang@wmo.int  

IOC Dr Torkild Aarup (Wednesday only) t.aarup@unesco.org 

IMSO Captain Moin Ahmed jenny.ray@imso.org 

CIRM Mr Michael Bergmann Michael.bergmann@jeppesen.com 

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir Maksimov vladimir.maksimov@inmarsat.com 

SONSAT Mr Paul Merchant Paul.merchant@ukho.gov.uk 

Furuno Finland Oy Hannu Peiponen (Thursday only) hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi 

Iridium Satellite LLC 

Mr Chris Snowdon 

Mr Brian Pemberton 

Mr Larry Solomon 

chris@accesspartnership.com 

brian.pemberton@iridium.com 

Larry.solomon@iridium.com 
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Country Name E-mail 

Australia Craig Longmuir Craig.Longmuir@amsa.gov.au 

Canada Lucia Bakker Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Denmark 
Mads Billesø 

Peder Pedersen 

MCB@dma.dk 

peder@carolus.dk 

France 
Yves Le Franc (Chair) 

Geoffroy Scrive 

yves.le.franc@shom.fr 

geoffroy.scrive@shom.fr 

Greece Konstantinos.Karagkounis nasf_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

Japan Kazufumi Matsumoto ico@jodc.go.jp 

New Zealand Conrad Reynecke Conrad.Reynecke@maritime.govt.nz 

Norway Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Sweden Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey Hakan Kuşlaroğlu hkuslaroglu@shodb.gov.tr 

United Kingdom 
William Van-Den-Bergh 

Larry Bennett 

william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk 

larry.bennett@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Chris Janus christopher.g.janus1@nga.mil 

IHB Anthony Pharaoh addt@iho.int 

IMO Osamu Marumoto OMarumot@imo.org 



Updated 27 August 2015  
 

CIRM Michael Bergmann Michael.bergmann@jeppesen.com 

Furuno Finland Oy Hannu Peiponen hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi 

 


